

**TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED ON JULY 31, 2019**  
**MCR-2018-102, MCR-2018-103, MCR-2018-105 & MCR-2018-108**  
**RESURFACING CHICKASAW, CITRONELLE, MT VERNON AND SATSUMA STREETS**

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QTY	JOHN G. WALTON		HOSEA WEAVER	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
210-D	Borrow Excavation (TBM)	CY	200	\$ 24.11	\$ 4,822.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 2.00
405-A	Tack Coat	GAL	7550	\$ 3.70	\$ 27,935.00	\$ 7.22	\$ 54,511.00
408-A	Planing Existing Pavement (0"- 1.5" Thick)	SY	5200	\$ 7.39	\$ 38,428.00	\$ 4.70	\$ 24,440.00
424-A1	Wearing Surface, 180 lbs/sy	TON	6450	\$ 85.97	\$ 554,506.50	\$ 87.97	\$ 567,406.50
424-A2	Wearing Surface, 165 lbs/sy	TON	1150	\$ 94.52	\$ 108,698.00	\$ 87.97	\$ 101,165.50
424-B	Leveling Surface, (0-200 lbs/sy)	TON	2400	\$ 82.19	\$ 197,256.00	\$ 87.70	\$ 210,480.00
424-C	Patching, 200 lbs/sy	TON	200	\$ 123.41	\$ 24,682.00	\$ 138.23	\$ 27,646.00
430-B	Aggregate Surfacing (B-Base)	TON	125	\$ 56.19	\$ 7,023.75	\$ 83.33	\$ 10,416.25
500-A	Concrete Curb Cuts	EACH	13	\$ 610.11	\$ 7,931.43	\$ 277.78	\$ 3,611.14
600-A	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 40,787.80	\$ 40,787.80	\$ 74,529.84	\$ 74,529.84
622-A	Manhole Cover Reset	EACH	32	\$ 411.43	\$ 13,165.76	\$ 377.77	\$ 12,088.64
622-B	Grate Inlet Reset	EACH	2	\$ 2,361.52	\$ 4,723.04	\$ 2,222.20	\$ 4,444.40
643-A	Valve Box Reset	EACH	17	\$ 63.85	\$ 1,085.45	\$ 138.89	\$ 2,361.13
650-A	Topsoil (TBM)	CY	1000	\$ 27.21	\$ 27,210.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 10.00
652-A	Seeding	ACRE	3.25	\$ 2,019.35	\$ 6,562.89	\$ 1,222.21	\$ 3,972.18
654-A	Solid Sodding (Bermuda and Centipede)	SY	1600	\$ 7.67	\$ 12,272.00	\$ 4.72	\$ 7,552.00
656-A	Mulching	ACRE	3.25	\$ 1,371.62	\$ 4,457.77	\$ 888.88	\$ 2,888.86
665-J	Silt Fence Type A	LF	175	\$ 5.90	\$ 1,032.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 875.00
665-O	Silt Fence Removal	LF	175	\$ 2.68	\$ 469.00	\$ 2.22	\$ 388.50
665-Q	Wattles	LF	300	\$ 9.19	\$ 2,757.00	\$ 13.33	\$ 3,999.00
680-A	Engineering Controls	LS	1	\$ 4,559.56	\$ 4,559.56	\$ 5,555.50	\$ 5,555.50
701-A1	Solid White	MILE	3	\$ 3,132.00	\$ 9,396.00	\$ 3,222.19	\$ 9,666.57
701-A2	Solid Yellow	MILE	8	\$ 3,132.00	\$ 25,056.00	\$ 3,222.19	\$ 25,777.52
701-C	Solid Yellow Temporary	MILE	18	\$ 918.00	\$ 16,524.00	\$ 944.44	\$ 16,999.92
703-A1	Traffic Control Markings (white)	SF	1100	\$ 5.40	\$ 5,940.00	\$ 5.56	\$ 6,116.00
703-A2	Traffic Control Markings (yellow)	SF	550	\$ 5.40	\$ 2,970.00	\$ 5.56	\$ 3,058.00
703-B	Traffic Control Legends	SF	25	\$ 5.40	\$ 135.00	\$ 5.56	\$ 139.00
703-D	Temporary Traffic Control Markings	SF	1100	\$ 2.16	\$ 2,376.00	\$ 2.22	\$ 2,442.00
703-E	Temporary Traffic Control Legends	SF	25	\$ 3.24	\$ 81.00	\$ 3.33	\$ 83.25
705-A1	Traffic Markers, CL A-H, Type 1B (Yellow)	EACH	155	\$ 5.40	\$ 837.00	\$ 5.56	\$ 861.80
705-A2	Traffic Markers, CL A-H, Type 2D (Yellow)	EACH	270	\$ 5.40	\$ 1,458.00	\$ 5.56	\$ 1,501.20
705-A3	Traffic Markers, CL A-H, Type 2E (Y/R)	EACH	110	\$ 5.40	\$ 594.00	\$ 5.56	\$ 611.60
705-A4	Traffic Markers, CL A-H, Type 2D (Blue)	EACH	15	\$ 5.40	\$ 81.00	\$ 5.56	\$ 83.40
740-B	Construction Signs	SF	1000	\$ 10.26	\$ 10,260.00	\$ 10.56	\$ 10,560.00
740-D	Channelizing Drums	EACH	65	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.65	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.65
740-E	Cones (36 inches high)	EACH	145	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.45	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.45
740-M	Weight For Cones	EACH	145	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.45	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.45
				\$	1,166,077.00	\$	1,196,247.25

Denotes correction

I certify that this tabulation of bids received July 31, 2019, is true and correct.



Rhonda G. Gullede, PE AL 21574